

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35961-35962/2010

PYARI BEGUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MG.COMMIT MOSQUE NANA BAGH BASHEERBA.&AN Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 35963-35964 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35965-35966 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35967-35968 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since sufficient time has been granted to the respondent for filing counter affidavit, no further time can be granted on the same count.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR